Election_Name
Primary Election 2026-03-03

Voter_ID

1025782519
1015548676
1003276293
1003273662
2202066926
1197311150
1058820908
1058820898
1003215966
1036333539
1003208678
1024109743
1014059191
1160898574
1055057524
1188224013
2188936289
1010404435
1011633923
1003245127
1147428244
2170786018
2204450269
2132178992
1010389715
1003255061
1057000767
1003197923
1210460199
1003277487
1183646114
2216199428

Election_Date
3/3/2026

Voter_Name

BANCROFT, GEORGE BEN
CALVIO, GINA CHAVEZ
CARLISLE, CYNTHIA DEANN
CARLISLE, DAVID LLOYD
CARRASCO, AIMEE MICHELLE
CARRASCO, RAMIRO

CARROLL, JEANNIE LOUISE
CARROLL, KYLEE

CASEY, MONROE JUNIOR
CASEY, REENE ANN

DELEON, MARYANN SALAS
DELEON-RODRIQUES, ERICA ANTOINETTE
GARRETT, DAUN ANGELICA
GUERRA, SERGIO

HERNANDEZ, DOLORES
JOHNSON, KEITH ALLEN
KLINGER, ANDREA RENEE
LOGSDON, BEVERLY ALEXANDER
MARTINEZ, ANDREW

MARTINEZ, SANDRA MELISSA
MEDINA-BANCROFT, ELISSA ANN
PAREDEZ, PATRICIA ANN

PIERCE, BENJAMIN EARL
POPLE-STONE, KRISTA-OLIVIA GAYE
PORRAS, ELIZABETH SALDIVAR
PORRAS, LARRY SUBIA
RODRIQUES, TONY C

SALAZAR, MICHAEL

SIDES, DELLA SUE

SKILES, PEGGY SUSAN
VILLARREAL, FERNANDO
VILLARREAL, MARIANA

Total_Voter_Checkins
696

Voter_Address_Full_Text

601 AVONDALE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
407 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511

2708 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2708 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

811 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
811 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1704 HARVARD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1704 HARVARD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1602 WASSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1602 WASSON RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1410 S BENTON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2711 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

112 HOOSER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1700 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1700 N FM 700,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

710 CRAIGMONT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1406 SYCAMORE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2601 E 24TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

510 S 1ST ST,COAHOMA,TX,79511

510 S 1ST ST,COAHOMA,TX,79511

601 AVONDALE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
306 LAWRENCE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4209 W HWY 80,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1008 BLUEBONNET AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
501 DRIVER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

501 DRIVER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2711 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

406 NW 10TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4216 DIXON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2608 CINDY LN,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

309 S MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
309 S MOSS LAKE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Early Voting
32

Issue_Type
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Ballot_Party
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Precinct
S$34.6
S207c.1
S$25.1
S$25.1
P24
P24
S46.4
S46.4
$33.3
$33.3
S42.3
S$25.1
S$409.2
S404.2
S404.2
S34.6
S46.3
$205.3
S207c.1
S207c.1
S34.6
$205.2
S11.6
S42.4
$205.3
$205.3
S25.1
S11.9
S$33.4
S25.1
S409.1
S409.1
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